

Correction: Neuroradiological and Neurophysiological Characteristics of Patients With Dyskinetic Cerebral Palsy

Byung-Hyun Park, MD¹, Sung-Hee Park, MD¹, Jeong-Hwan Seo, MD¹,
Myoung-Hwan Ko, MD¹, Gyung-Ho Chung, MD²

Departments of ¹Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, ²Radiology, Chonbuk National University Medical School, Jeonju, Korea

<http://dx.doi.org/10.5535/arm.2014.38.2.189>

Ann Rehabil Med 2014;38(2):189-199

To the Editor,

After publication of our article, we found that one phrase should be corrected.

On page 189, abstract conclusion, replace 'extrapyramidal tract' with 'extrapyramidal system.'

On page 197, left column, line 42, replace 'extrapyramidal tract' with 'extrapyramidal system.'

On page 197, left column, line 43, replace 'extrapyramidal tract' with 'extrapyramidal system.'

On page 197, right column, line 21, replace 'extrapyramidal tract' with 'extrapyramidal system.'

We apologize for any inconvenience this may have caused.

Yours sincerely,
Sung-Hee Park

Corresponding author: Sung-Hee Park

Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Chonbuk National University Medical School, 567 Baekje-daero, Deokjin-gu, Jeonju 561-756, Korea

Tel: +82-63-250-2299, Fax: +82-63-254-4145, E-mail: shpark0130@chonbuk.ac.kr

© This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution Non-Commercial License (<http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/4.0>) which permits unrestricted noncommercial use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original work is properly cited.
Copyright © 2015 by Korean Academy of Rehabilitation Medicine